
 Affiliation

 First 

Name  Last Name  Phone  Email

Quam Marina Scott Reierson 608-873-3366 scott@quamsmotorsports.comm

Mazanet Marina Bill Mazanet 608-244-0831 mazanet@att.net

Von Rutenberg Ventures - Restaurants and Cruises Jack Von Rutenberg 608-850-4774 jackvr@charter.net

Madison Fishing Expo Chuck Rolfsmeyer 608-838-3040 clrolfsm@frontier.com

Dane Co. Land & Water Resources - dam operation Kevin Connors 608-224-3731 connors.kevin@countyofdane.com

Dane Co. Land & Water Resources - Lakes & Watershed Sue Jones 608-224-3764 jones.susan@countyofdane.com

Dane County Board Melissa Sargent 608-220-2273 sargent@co.dane.wi.us

Capital Area Regional Planning Commission Mike Kakuska 608-266-9111 mikek@capitalarearpc.org

Lakes & Watershed Commission Melissa Malott 608-220-0167 melissa.malott@gmail.com

Madison City Engineer Rob Phillips 608-266-4000 rphillips@cityofmadison.com

Madison Mayor's Office Anita Weier 608-320-5820 district18@cityofmadison.com

Monona City Engineer Daniel Stepahny 608-222-2525 dstephany@ci.monona.wi.us 

McFarland Village Administrator Don Peterson 608-838-3153 don.peterson@mcfarland.wi.us

Stoughton City Streets and Parks Dept. Richard Gullickson 608-873-6303 rgullickson@ci.stoughton.wi.us

Westport Town Chair John Van Dinter 608-444-9322 capyvd@aol.com

Dunn - Town Chair Erica Schmitz 608-838-1081 ESchmitz@town.dunn.wi.us

Pleasant Springs Supervisor Tom McGinnis 608-213-1194 mcginnis1@charter.net

UW - Civil and Environmental Engineering Ken Potter 608-262-0040 kwpotter@facstaff.wisc.edu

UW - Civil and Environmental Engineering Chin-HsienWu 608-263-3078 chinwu@engr.wisc.edu

UW - Limnology Richard Lathrop 608-261-7593 rlathrop@wisc.edu

Yahara Lakes Association Bill Fitzpatrick 608-233-3584 fitzengr@aol.com

Friends of Lake Kegonsa Society Mike Amstadt 608-205-2041 mikea@kegonsa.org

Lake Waubesa Conservation Association Dean Hein 608-838-3358 deanmaryh@charter.net

Wisconsin Association of Lakes Susan Tesarik 608-661-4313 stesarik@wisconsinlakes.org

DNR Kurt Welke 608-273-5946 kurt.welke@wisconsin.gov

DNR Sue Josheff 608-275-3305 susan.josheff@wisconsin.gov

DNR Lloyd Eagan 608-275-3260 lloyd.eagan@wisconsin.gov

Dane County UW Extension Mindy Habecker 608-224-3718 habecker@countyofdane.com

Robin Schmidt 608-224-5009 robinrs@charter.net

Phyllis Berg Pigorsch pbergpigorsch@charter.net
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